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Thursday Morning Fun League 2025/26

Bowler Stats after Week 18 (22/01/26)

2 Bad 2 Bowl BTBA# Ave HDCP Pins Gms
High 
Game

High 
Series

HDCP 
Game

HDCP 
Series

Janet Edwards 133.9 82 6831 51 178 472 257 700

Paul Edwards 163.0 54 7824 48 213 531 267 693

All In BTBA# Ave HDCP Pins Gms
High 
Game

High 
Series

HDCP 
Game

HDCP 
Series

Alison Legg 137.6 78 6604 48 172 482 251 710

Lin Keeley 135.5 80 6099 45 192 482 276 734

As You Like It BTBA# Ave HDCP Pins Gms
High 
Game

High 
Series

HDCP 
Game

HDCP 
Series

Dave Eyre 170.5 47 9206 54 225 636 275 786

Liz Eyre 150.4 66 8119 54 191 511 258 725

Ball Busters BTBA# Ave HDCP Pins Gms
High 
Game

High 
Series

HDCP 
Game

HDCP 
Series

Karen Turner 138.5 77 6648 48 220 490 297 721

Samuel Hayles

Tina Moseley 116.0 99 5218 45 160 388 259 685

Big Dogs BTBA# Ave HDCP Pins Gms
High 
Game

High 
Series

HDCP 
Game

HDCP 
Series

Andy Dunne 134.8 81 6877 51 178 452 258 704

Rod Moore 124.7 91 6359 51 180 459 269 726

Flying Pins BTBA# Ave HDCP Pins Gms
High 
Game

High 
Series

HDCP 
Game

HDCP 
Series

Barry Toms 139.4 76 3904 28 170 484 249 736

Mikey Lines 170.9 47 9231 54 229 621 272 750

Hillbillies BTBA# Ave HDCP Pins Gms
High 
Game

High 
Series

HDCP 
Game

HDCP 
Series

Alun Evans 153.3 63 7356 48 203 519 263 702

Ann Hill 120 bk 95

Geoff Hill 181.1 37 8691 48 257 634 295 748

Hilltops BTBA# Ave HDCP Pins Gms
High 
Game

High 
Series

HDCP 
Game

HDCP 
Series

Angie Hewitt 119.3 95 6086 51 158 400 255 688

Margaret Firmston 94.2 99 4241 45 139 355 238 652
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Hit and Misses BTBA# Ave HDCP Pins Gms
High 
Game

High 
Series

HDCP 
Game

HDCP 
Series

Hilary Exell 147.1 69 7500 51 200 511 270 721

Larry Exell 173.4 44 9363 54 231 578 275 710

Just the Two of Us plus One BTBA# Ave HDCP Pins Gms
High 
Game

High 
Series

HDCP 
Game

HDCP 
Series

Chris Martin 166.3 51 6986 42 215 575 268 734

Mike Codd 154.1 62 5084 33 225 549 284 741

Peter Jordan 144.4 72 4766 33 194 513 280 771

Knock Em Down BTBA# Ave HDCP Pins Gms
High 
Game

High 
Series

HDCP 
Game

HDCP 
Series

Alan Silver 107.3 99 5473 51 155 404 254 701

Pat Silver 114.8 99 5857 51 146 424 245 721

No Sense of Humour BTBA# Ave HDCP Pins Gms
High 
Game

High 
Series

HDCP 
Game

HDCP 
Series

Andy Tuddenham 188.0 30 1692 9 261 618 299 732

Anthony Still 172.0 45 1548 9 223 550 258 674

Dave Smith 151.8 65 5919 39 213 539 278 740

Ian Still 153.8 63 6921 45 206 522 270 702

Pickups BTBA# Ave HDCP Pins Gms
High 
Game

High 
Series

HDCP 
Game

HDCP 
Series

Alfred Jolliffe 162.8 55 6838 42 245 554 301 725

Mike Bryant 153.9 63 3694 24 190 505 253 700

Nick Stephens 172.7 45 7254 42 223 636 271 780

Red Devils BTBA# Ave HDCP Pins Gms
High 
Game

High 
Series

HDCP 
Game

HDCP 
Series

Peter Hinchliffe

Ray Foreman 156.6 60 7518 48 237 586 297 792

Roland Cooper 122.3 93 5872 48 166 446 258 708

Stephanie Gall 115.0 99 345 3 120 345 219 642

Senior Stars BTBA# Ave HDCP Pins Gms
High 
Game

High 
Series

HDCP 
Game

HDCP 
Series

Alan Reed 136.1 79 7351 54 181 523 261 763

Dot Crocombe 152.0 64 6840 45 200 536 264 731

Spare Pair BTBA# Ave HDCP Pins Gms
High 
Game

High 
Series

HDCP 
Game

HDCP 
Series

Andy Williams 126.9 89 4567 36 190 431 281 697

John Empringham 147.7 69 7531 51 186 531 262 759
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Stop, Drop and Roll BTBA# Ave HDCP Pins Gms
High 
Game

High 
Series

HDCP 
Game

HDCP 
Series

Dave Wright 175.7 42 527 3 189 527 231 653

Gerry Etherington 158.8 58 6986 44 215 530 278 713

Lesley Jones 149.5 67 8075 54 188 513 264 723

The Only Way is Up BTBA# Ave HDCP Pins Gms
High 
Game

High 
Series

HDCP 
Game

HDCP 
Series

Anne Wood 141.1 75 4657 33 179 480 253 693

Chris Franks 119.2 95 6437 54 162 427 261 712

The Sinners BTBA# Ave HDCP Pins Gms
High 
Game

High 
Series

HDCP 
Game

HDCP 
Series

Joe Jamieson 135.9 80 6929 51 171 479 254 728

Peter Robinson 136.4 79 6954 51 172 458 248 688

Thunderbyrds BTBA# Ave HDCP Pins Gms
High 
Game

High 
Series

HDCP 
Game

HDCP 
Series

Angela Steward 153 bk 63 467 3 157 467 220 656

Bob Steward 178.1 39 4275 24 288 644 328 764

Philip Ashton 160.5 57 4815 30 234 554 302 758

Sheila Ashton 160.7 57 8196 51 237 558 295 732

League Reserves BTBA# Ave HDCP Pins Gms
High 
Game

High 
Series

HDCP 
Game

HDCP 
Series

John Southgate 137.5 78 1650 12 186 485 273 746


